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
WANTED: Responsible party to own
and; operate established business lo-
cated in Salem. No experience neces-
sary;, pleasant work for man or woman.
Steady weekly Income. permanent
$20UD cash required. Give address fot
rrrsonal Interview. Write Box 4M co
FURNITURE STORE AND BUILDING

Here la your chance to make a good
buy; Owner want to retire and s0l
property Vhlch I M by 100. with a Iwo
story frame building, with living quar-
ters! Approximately $1000 worth of
storJc and fixture. Located on the
main street in a fast growing torn-mueli- y.

Property, stock and fixtures,
$4400.

Write or see L. M. Chrlatensen.
Cosat Land Company, Amity, Oregon.

APARTMENTS
$ fum. apt., ga meter and oil heat-

er In each apt. $73 mo. Income. Only
$5800 cash.
C. H. SANDERS 231 N. High 3438

COURT" SITE
Nb. 2 residential lot 100x123 on

paved st Ideal location for court site
Price $2000.

Call Richard E. Crabenhorst with
Crabenliorst Bros.

REALTORS
134 S Liberty St. Ph. 4131
SERVICE STATION A MARKET SITES

On Main Pacific Highway South
Wide frontage, corner lots, located
South of city limit. For details call

Grabenhorst Bros.
REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131
USED CAR LOT SITES

Located on main street, busy Inter-
section, an excellent location adjoin
used car lot. For detail call

Coburn L. Grabenhorst with

Crabenliorst Bros.
REALTORS

134 S Liberty St. Ph 4131. Eve 7712

AUTO COURT
1 1 Unit Court, all mod-

ern and completely fur-
nished? Space to park 8
trailer houses. Massive
3 bed rm living ipiarters
for owner. This place
will net better than $10,-00- 0

per year.
Call Mr. Bergland. Residence 4434

2MPrtlahdRoad P!on. .12

Apartment House
2 story 3 unit mod construction,

auto oil furnace. hot water, utility
room, 2 apts completely furnislted.
washing machine A facilities, good
elec. refrigerators and ranges, bath A
nriv.l. Mitrinp with each unit, dbl
garage with oak flooring upstairs could
be a 4th apt. goaou down at aonuv on
terms. Total price $15,400

Harold W. Heers
Ph Salem 3033 Portland Rd.

629 Mill St Ph 361 W, Dallas

Apt-Hous- e Bargain
$4500 Cash Will Handle

4 units completely furn.. central
heating plant. If lot, room for m.
court.

Auto Court - Gas
Groceries - 2 mi. S. on!99E

Net profits $1000 mo. can be In-

creased. $37,500, some terms.

Restaurant Downtown
Gross about $800 week, no Sunday

work. $5775
Call E. E. Grimm

Reimann! Real Estate
Ml SHlrh. Ph. 3722; Eve. 7803

APARTllENT "HOUSE
$254 per mo. lhcome. price $25.000

a cash. For particulars see Mr. Dann
with
C. H. SANDERS 231 N High 5g34

BUSINESS BARGAINS
$4400 ICE CRM. PAKIOR. Soda

Foun Include concrete bldg . lot.
fixture buaines; also rn. bldg.
usable for liv qtra

$12.300 HOTEL in college town on
Pac. Hwy. completely furn. A equip-
ped, inc. DR. 4 Kit

$10.500 APT. HSE. in
Coast Lumber A Resort town. Com-
pletely furn. Income $340 per mo

$42.040 IT APT. HSE close
to Bui. Section, completely furn. In-
come $4M M per mo

Call "Elmer" AMUNDSON

Burt Picha. Realtors
PH. 3210 337 North High St

HIGHWAY" Grocery and s ga
pump. Price Include building, stock,
fixture and lot. $10,000. See JOE
HUTCHISON with i

Leo N. Ghilds, Inc.
Realtor

344 State St. Ph 0241
GAS STATION

Duof large volume business, on
food street. Long time lease. Reason-
able rent.

Burt Picha, Realtors
2543 Portland Road Ph. 4472

SUBURBAN-Groce-
ry

Store: Include
tore building with living quarter for

owner, stock, fixtures, and also new
3 room house not quit finished. Own-
er states sales have been averaging
f 100 per day. Price $14,500.

Rostein'A Adolph, Inc.
114' N. Commercial St. Phone MM

Eve. 4314
XN OPPORTUNITY IN NEARBY"

TOWN
334 ft. frontage on Highway. 4 new

modern houae and one cabin In a
faat growing district. Price $31,000. SEE

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
Realtor

344 State St. Ph. $241
WHERE-Crr6lJ'CE-

T"48
ON

INVESTMENT?
Established Grocery and Market

with Furnished Apartments on 2nd
Floor Corner lot Full Basement
Building. Furniture and Fixtures. $23
000. Terms. Stock at Invoice
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
Walter Fern. 'r

Tri City Fuel
J B. SWIG ART f

Clean fresh cut fir sawdusL Dry Iflab wood "At lodging. load of
44" green, slab wood and edging. Im.
del, u ntili 10 p.m. pnone osj.

West Salem Fuel Co.
14-I- N I RED FTR SLAB WOOD

SCREENED SAWDUST
SURAL DELIVERIES .

SPECIALj PRICE QUANTITY LOADS
Phonet: Salem Da I la I 244

Elmer Boje .
WOOD y

14 mill block and neavy slab wood.
Can be burned now. No sawdust, dirt
or edglngi. Good clean wood. Phono
0433 2U25 South trj St , Salem. Ore.

"PLYWOOD Core, old ffr. "T3rt."SUMMER PRICES ON" WOOD AND
SAWDUST.PHONE 7721 OR 4.

SPECIAL 2 cord 1oad""of " gMd slab
wood and edgings $14. Immediate de-
livery Ph. 48JW ,

"14 lN.Gfeen edging. 1 loads. $S.
Immed. delivery. Oregon Fu Co. Ph.
5533 j, '

WOOD rORSALE. Plywood log ends.
S. J Keebler. Ph. 34M

)LD GROWTH. 14-l- n. wood. Arnold
Phillip Box $41, Turner.

PRSfnOGS manura'ctuirod mnd
sold by Capital Lumber Co . North,
Cherry Ave Superior fuel for furnace,
circulator, ranee and fireplaoa Phone
8443. lmmeditdellvery

CHOICE mill wood, I unTt Taaj
$13 M Ph 444 Highway Puel

Transportation
GOING BY CAR to Nebraska 'June

18 Rider wanted: share expenae.
Write Box 455. co Statesman.

Lodges
a Pacific Lodge No. M. AT. At

M. Degree. Friday.
June 7.7 pm. "

SALEM LODGE No. 4. AF. 4
M. Sat.. June 8. IE. A. de--
tee, 7 pm.

$SZ30
Small 3 bedroom home, very neat

and clean, nearly ' acre of land, lo-

cated only 1 mile West of City crntei,
this home is equipped lth auto, wat-
er heater and la wired for range.

LOVELY HOME
This large colonial home' lias an ex-

cellent location, close In. and is sur-
rounded by a number of large
trees Has living roo.n with fireplace,
dining room. den. I bedroom, kltclhrn
and 'j bath down. 3 bedrooms and full
bath up. of the bedrooms are very
large Has fttl basement and furnace.hrdmd floor throughout $13,800.

MODERN 3 BKOROOM HOME
This home has a nice living room,

dining room. 3 bedrooms, kitchen nd
bath, no upstairs, full basement, fur-
nace. V. blinds, wired or range, cor-
ner lot. Englewood School District
This home is only years old. Immjed-dlat- e

possession $10,000

CLOSE IN HOME
$0000 Will buy this 2 bed r. homa with

basement, furnace, double ga-
rage, only 4 blks , out in busi-
ness zone.

$13,000 Good close in modern home
r with 3 bed rooms, alan smallapartment rented for $30 per

bio . oak firs., fireplace. ' auto
gas furnace, large basement. 4
blks out A REAL BUY

$8060 r. home with basement, fur-
nace, fireplace, garage, located
north.

SEE

Grahenhorst Bros..
REALTORS

134 S Liberty St Ph.. 4131

FOR SALE
Good one story bldg in

down town section!. ion soon.
Price $2S.0OO.

(rrabenhorst Bros.
REALTORS

134 S Liberty St Ph 4L31

CANDALARIA HEIGHTS
SUNRISE HEIGHTS ADDITION

BEN VISTA PARK
MOUNTAIN VIEW TRACTS

VIEW PROPERTY OF THE HIGH
K?I WAUTY, WFST AND EAST
VIrTWS URC.r SCF.NIC LOTS LO- -

riroK.nl.nr.t Ilr.wA S CSsaLTV lllllll III Uil
REALTORS

134 S Liberty St Ph. 4131
SOUTH SALEM HOME

Modern 3 rm home with 100 ft
square on corner Paved sts EXCEL-
LENT VIEW Large living room, oak
floors, fireplace, auto gas furnace, ga-ra- ee

A REAL HOME AT THE RIGHT

Call Coburn L. Grabenhorst with
Crabenliorst Bros.

, REALTORS t
134 S Liberty St Ph 413l! Evaa 7772

' TODAY-- SPECIAL
4 bdrm home, newly decorated In

and out new roof, fireplace, utility
room t blk from city center No 4

"industrial zone, Income A3 per mo
plus owner's flat A bargain at $7.5A0.

Call Richard E Grabenhorst with
Crabenliorst Bros.

REALTORS
134 S Liberty St L Ph . 4131

HOME SPECIALS
$3000 buys this 4 rm home located

South Large lot McKinley school
district '

$5250 buys this 4 rm home with
basement, furnace, wired for elec.range garage

Call Cohurn 'L. Grabenhorst with
Crabenliorst Bros.,

REAL. TORS
134 S Liberty St. Ph. 4131 Era. 7772

HOMES
$55001 Bdrm. hse . bsmt . elec wtr

syrtem." ' creek, small orchard,
atrawiberie and ho yrenberries,
pasture and timber. 4 mile
from city center. Terms.

$50002 Bdrm. plastered home, sleep-porc- h,

very nice shade tree,
shrubbery tnd lawn, conven-
iently located . .

$44002 Bdrm. suburbs iV home. 3 yrs
old. 4 fruit tree 4 filberts.
acre of excel, grdn. soil, large
grge . nice lawn. , blk. to bus

$70001 Bdrm. suburban home, g yrs.
old. Ige. front rm . din trie rm.
Ige. kitchen, sun porch, lotl of
bit ins. Wry trays. 2 walnuttree, shrubbery. 1 blk to bus.
on Acre North Term

$8640--Bran- new I bdrm. plastered
home, elec heat, wall to wall
carpet lin. in kitchen, grge
Mry trays, lawn, large lot. bus
to door, suburban. North.

APARTMENT HOUSE
$13 000 3 apts up furnished, now

renting for 003 50 per mo. and
2 apks down used a living
quarter by owner, full bsmt .

auto air cond. furnace, wash
mach and refer, met. $ blks
from State Office bklg.

Abrams & Ellis. Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg. Phone 41M

Insurance Mortgage Loan
"750O HOME. Full-"bs-

mt"

piped furnace. Corner lot. Call Omar
Huff
HUFF REAL ESTATE CO . REALTORS

1717 Center St.
Phone Eve Ph

3-- ROME ; wsirTocated.' auto gaa
furnace.; fireplace, utility rm. Fenced
in back yard. Extra large lot. Every-
thing in firrt class condition. NorHi.
Price $14,000

2 story. apt house, well lo-
cated in N Salem. $12,300

4 bdrm home. Good condition. Gas
range. ETec. refrig, elec hot water
heater. East. 0300.

Lot St building sites, well located.
Extra large, la restricted area.

Rawlins Realty & Ins.
Fred Rawlins, Otis Rawlins. Realtor
2054 N Capitol. Ph. 7810; eve. TQ03

$7850 .
Modern hse . full base-

ment, furnace, dbl. lot
See us for lots, many to chooee from.

Harold W. Heers
'3055 Portland Rd Poone2-137- 4

2 BEDROOM home North. $9004.
Plastered, fireplace. Venetian blind,
bsmt.. furnace, near school

Burt Piciia Realtors
2343 Portland Road Ph 4472 i

$6850
2 bedroom home, full basement, fire-

place, furnace, hardwood floors, newly
refinlshed, paved street, garage, north
end af town. Ph. Salem.

Harold W. Heers
3039 Portland Rd

420 Mill St. Ph. 341 W, Da I la

FINE SOUTH SALEM 4 -- bed room
home with permanent view. Built 1040.
Living room, dining room, utility
room. den. double plumbing, bard-woo- d

floor, throughout. 2 fireplace,
full basement, sawdust furnace with
automatic heat control, attached dou-
ble garage, fruit, berries, garden, lot
103x147 $13,000. Phone 3234 for ap-
pointment.

4--
BY OWNER Immediate poeaesslon

Attractive well furnished t bedroom
home, all on one floor, oil heat, let
100x100 . Phene 7$3 ?f 3300

FURNISHED, plastered, five-roo- m

bouse. ith furnace, hot-wat- er heat -
er. refrigerator. washing - machine. T

Phone 5424 i !

BY "OWNER : 3 bdrm. plastered
house on one floor. Desirable location. I

extra rm for utilities, oil heat, electric
or gat cooking $75O0 M7 N 10th "t.

tNCLrVOOD
By Owner: A lovely corner lot. Urge

livme rm firedace dm ins rm. tile
rrni down, room up

2 nioi e. bath. .vtr m f , Mir ml
furnace, cotripletely insulated 4 weath- -

.I...w.ed veoelLsn hllnfl. hard w o.i
flr cl.aie to 4 bus 1810 N
17lii St

S OOOO BUYS IN CITY HOMES

CONVENIENT TO HOSPITAL
AND CAPITOL

3 bdrm. hisnt 1 blk. from Crtemeketa
St bus. rosmy bdrms. with bath
between. baUx also available from util-
ity rm. At upstair bdrm . L R . D.R .

Kit . fruit nn . etc . attached garage,
not new. not aid. but good accommo-
dation, eaecellent eaVden en estra
Urge lot. tree fruits, berries, walnuts,
etc MM.

NEAR HOLLYWOOD DLST.
70 ft earner lot. a substantial roomy

j 3 bdrm. plastered middle aged home
among new lumn oeing duiii. wainui
i che-rrte- will ordinarily pay more

than taaea. material on premises for
ItxM garage, city water ax aewer.
5700

WHAT'S IT WORTH TO YOU?
At edge of city S W on high ground.

dbl lot. comb L H -- U R . Kit . 3 bdrms .

bath, full bsmt with furnace. L. trays.
gas water heater, electricity, gas. city
water.

ROOMY W. SALEM HOME
L R . D R . Kit . Z bdrms . batri. laun-

dry an 1st fir., unfinished attic for 2
or 3 bdrms . full bsmt. with bdrm..
sawdust heat, aulra. gas water heater,
wrd. for elr range, weather stripped,
dbl. garage, convenient to bus Ac school.
$750.

CROISAN CREEK SUBURBAN
S sc . comb. L R.-- D R . Kit.. 3 bdrms .

bath, variety fruits, some timber, fine
setting for 3 homes, fruit at nuts, ex-
cellent all year spring, sufficient for
Irrigation. $8M.

VERY GOOD SUBURBAN E.
I ac. wrth varletv fruits gt nuts, oats

ai vetch. L R.. DR.. Kit. 1 bdrms..
bath. 1st fir with hdw. firs, in all. 3
bdrms. 1 partly finished, txpstatrs.
fplace in L R A bmit. autm. con-
trolled sawdust heating plant, to gal
elc. water heater, laundry on ground
fir. level between house A attached
dbl. garage, en paved rd . f 12. M0.

If these do not meet your require-
ments tell us what you want. We
probably have it.

"NELSON & NELSON
CHET L NELSON - THEO O. NELSON

REALTORS
Rm. 3rM-- S Masonic Bldg t9 State St
Ph. 441 ff or s23 Eyes or 3M"

POR SALE' 11 -- room nouse centrally
located m Palls City. Good garden
pot. 3 walnut trees. Upstairs can be

converted into 3 apartments. Lot MxlM.
QJL FiL'S-ft-

"!

$5800
Wootlburn Bargain

Good f-r- hse at 4 A. fruit A nuts,
chicken hse . barn, good Guernsey cow.
4 laying hens. 100 mo -- old chickens
inc. s

Haruld W. Heer
Ph Salem 3034 Portland Rd

439 Mill St Ph 341 W, DaiUs
HOME Seekers! Home buyers rf you

need cash for home buying expenses
for any home listed in this paper phone
311 and ask for Mrs Galllnger Loans
up to (300 in furniture, up to $5J on
auto PERSONAL FINANCE CO.. Lie

M-I-

RlV ERStbr DRtVe : iOTic7ea about
3", miles US. Nat l. Bank, some view
spots, about 4 acres cleared A cutover,
balance fir A oak timber. Only flaw.
Ph WU3 Walter Socolofsky

lVht Salem
"Littla Giant of Industry"
IMMEDIATE POSSESSION

3 bad. rm house in West Salem, one
blk. to bus and schools. A nice homey
place. $3300.

West Salem Realtv Co.
12X3 EDGE WATER STRICT

Phone 5109
$5000 full price

Nice rm. plastered home well lo-
cated North within 2 blocks of school
and store.

M. O. Humphrevs & Co.
REALTORS"

3034 Portland Rd
I5O00 M 5 roowi House on

Garage
$8300 00 New t bed room home North

in Capitoia District. Electric heat.
Garage

$0500 00 Attractive 4 room cottage
in setting of Fir Trees

$aMO0O Completely furnished 3 room
house on 1 s acre of ground. Garage.
House only $ years old

aaaoo on Suburban property. 2 bod-roo- m

house on I acre, of ground
$7004 M Attractive. $ room House in

N E Salem. Oil floor furnace Garage
$7000 M Good 2 bed room House in

West Salem Oil circulator.
saaoQ SO Modern g room house oa

Market Street. Baeement. furnace. Ga-
rage

M733 M Attractive $ room House in
West Salem Only g year old. Let
$0x104 Garage

$0040 00 Very well , built 4 room
home. Lot 72x134 Some furniture goes.
Garage. S

We have 3 choice fata in the Kelzer
DsaUiet. Call for further information

P. H. Bell, Realtor
Phil Bell H A. Lammort
110 Guardian JUdf 44M

Enlewood Dist
Attractive modem heme in rastrict --

ad Dtat. coaipletely snaulated, auto
oil beat, separate air eond unit, a firve
home in a choice toe. $13,000.

3 bd rm oden Home
Close tor business center, auto, oil

heat, turn pose fouoo.

View Home West Salem
4 bdrma lg. 11 v. a dining rm.. party

rm. t fareplLaces, auto, etl heat, nice
hade trees A shrubs, good garden,

1 a. ground $14,000.
Call E. E. Grimm

Reimann Real Estate
Ml S High. Ph. 3722 Eve 7003

WEST SALEM
Little Giant of Industry "

N. Salem $8150
3 BR. I.R. DR. K. fireplace, and

basement with an auto furnace All
this is topped off with a beautiful
yard, including a lily pond.

$2750
I BR house, unfinished upstairs,

good location. Possession soon

Brand New
large living room. 2 BR Very neat

comb, kitchen and dining room. Close
to bus and school Only $7000

We have several good lots to show,
drop in and see them.

West Salem Realty Co.
1233 Edge water St'

fjione SJ00
$4000 GOOD LOCATION, nice lawn

and shrubs, oil heat, electric cooking,
eleetrtc water heater goes with place.
With a little repair this could be made
Into a very attractive home.

room home north only $4000
If Interested In Beauty shop, drug

store, lunch room, grocery store, apart-
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
Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.

REALTORS
Phone 4104 y After 4 8713

8 ACRES
$12,000 Good 4 bdrms. Liv. rm . kit .

nice bath. Fireplace r' Bsmt Furnace.
Large hip roof barn. Good black soil.
Call Ray Davis

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 070 S COML.

Ph 17J Ph 0441 eves
10 ACRES. cuTtiv , year creek.

spring water to good home, 1

B R . large living and dining.
bath, kitchen, plenty wuilt-lna. 2 unfin.
rooms up. Cemented basement, wood
furnace, lawn, large tree for shade
Extra well built barn with stan-
chions, double garage, other bldg.
Your opportunity. $0000.

4i acre. M walnuts. M filberts.
house, utility room, ldy. trays,

double gar. $73O0. $3000 down.
C. H SANDERS 231 N. Hlifh 5434

BY OWNER: 3 acres on McCain av
About 3 mile from Fairground, off
Silverton road. S acre filberts.' nice
building site. Inquire 3020 Broadway.

$7340
14 Acre Kelzer land, no bldgs. Bal.

eaay pymts. at 4.
Burt Picha, Realtors

2543 Portland Road Ph. M72
COODBulldinf lot. 1 toNe-Commer-

cial.

$45000. See MR. GOODWIN
with
Hawkins &t Roberts, Inc.

REALTORS
Phone 41 M After 4 4714

Suburban
GOOD Houae and acre. Garage,

hea houae. fenced, need soma finish
work A good buy at $4240.

Burt Pirba, Realtors
3543 Portland Road Ph. M72" HERE IT IS

2 bed rm , liv rm., din. rm.. hardwd.
floor, full attic, ftrepl . full bsmt..
furnace. Nice tow and shrubs. Priced
to sell.

NORTH NEAR ME
150x210 ft. Nuts and fruit, fir tree.

2 bed rm . liv. rm , din. rm.. kitchen.
2 baths, bsmt auto, furnace., elec.
water system $13,000.

R. A: Forkner, Realtor
1853 N Capitol Phone 3031

BTFOWNERrrTm. mad--4 yr. old.
Double garage. New mlaid linoleum,
utility rm., acre. Phone 3353.

$4000
Acre by Katcer. 8 bed rm. home

$ yrs. old, water system, some fruit.
Burt Picba Realtors

2543 Portland Road Ph. 4472

Resort Property
ATTENTION FISHERMAN

FOR SALE: Pacific City property.
Partly furnished two story house. Dou-
ble garage. Toilet In house. Storage.
Electricity Water. Grand view of
ocean from glass enclosed balcony.
Flowers Shrubs. "Very nice garden
Ideal vacation spot. Trolling, boating,
swimming. . hiking, deep sea fishing.
Clam digging. Well giaveled street.
Owner. 1353 N. Liberty St . Salem.

Wanted Real Estate
SMALL MODERN HOUSE with or

without acreage in Keirer. Clear Lake
or Cherry w.Phone 7034 eveninjs.

WANT TO BUY: 3 or 4 roorri house
from private party. $1000 dowrt and
balance $29 per month. E. N. Harstad.
Phone 059 . .

Wt Art urgently m aead of Hating
on city homes If your bouaa la for
sale coll ua Prompt, courteous serv-
ice

"Four salesmen ta serve you"
SALEM REALTY CO.

' REALTORS
140 N High St Phone 7460

K A NT TO BUY small grocer yTin "or
nesr Salem. Writ Box 4M, co States-
man. j

WANTED ta buy: 2 bedroomhomei
in Rosedale or Englewood District
Boa 4M Statesman" PAINTER wants to buy at once,
house not too fsr out that needs paint-
ing and decorating. Ph. 32M orJ9528.

NOTICE: If youi property it fof sale
rent or exchange, list it with u Wo
have all kinas risk buyers'.
STATE FINANCE CO. REALTORS

193 S High St"WANTED to buv- - Old house" that
needs cleaning and painting up. Albert
Larson. Ml N. Caprtol.

For Sale Farms
POULTRY RANCH

13'i acres, about 9'j acres in culti-
vation. 0 acres in timber. 7 room house.
4 brdiaonu. living room, dining room,
kitchen, batn. breakfast nook. lull
basement, furnace. House is all plas-
tered and in very good repair. Built
in 1$3$ One brooder house 39x110 all
tile and cement. Other building 20x0.
12 gas brooders and 2 elec. battery
brooders Scales, feather picker, scales.
11 germicide lights. This set up will
handle 7000 fryers and has been net- -
. . . . ..k. u. LJ I A k. All

! chickens on hand eo wtth'olace.
Sullivan Realtv Co.

3JBO Portland Rd. Ph 3253." eves
23 ACRES EDGE OF DALLAS. 0

acres of cherries, $ acres of walnuts
Nice 4 -- room house, barn, machine
shad, brooder house, chicken house,
double garage, some equipment with
place. Price is really right. $w5O0

Sullivan Realty Co.
3363 Portland Rd.Ph 3253 eves 2:4470
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
Phone evenings 7143 or 4037

" TRACTOR AND CROPS GO
$14.0nn 53 A Willamette loam 24

A. in cherries, walnut 4 filberts 25 A.
timber and pasture Small house.
Close in Call Jess Thompson
HUFF." REAL ESTATE CO . REALTORS

1717 Center St.
Phone I 154 Eve Phr " farm Bargain

1M A.. 100 under plow. 34 A . oak
aad pasture, spring water to 4 - room
house, wired range, barn for 18 cows,
milking machine. Imm. poa. $10,304
C. H. SANDERS 231 N. High 5434

so Acre level loam, all in fine oat.
Small 4 Rm house, newly papered.
Elec . new drilled well. Yr. round
spring. Only $4tlO0. ;

1 Acres level Amity "toam 3 A.
Boysens 14O0 gooseberries. TV's A.
Strawberne Eauipped for Irrigation.
Small I B R house A real fcloney- -
maxer eoou

,
" "r "-- "" poultry

ranch. 2 good chick houae. 3 BR
home. farmlv orchard
I - m ThCIl IlOtlleX lAiiXTX t.O.
Fxrlu.ive I.iHinr - Personal Service
144 So Coml. St - Ph 8389 - Eve 7440 j

Price for quick ale.

OUon and Reeve Realtors
046 S Com l St Ph 4500 Eve 0534

$X50 of A."" E" on paved road,
good small hse . garage, elect water
sya. This is a welt 'built iie. on con-
crete foundation
Olson & Reeve. Realtors
045 S Com I St Ph 4500

$10,000 2 bdrm "home South Clua
to Jr. High 0 grade school Hdwood
floors throughout Auto oil heat Vr.
netian blinds E1e hot water heater.
Corner lot. . Immediate, poecioiv
Priced for 1 quick sale. See Ralph
Maddy with
Olson & Reeve, Realtors

Eve Ph 2IOOO Ph 45O0
42 A It 'MI MORTH." 7 rm hse,

tights. Z barns. 2 well. family orchand
35 A in crop, 3 cow. so A pigs. tl
for $95O0

MEI.VIN JOHNSON
540 eTottage St Phone 3723

Lot $1,600
Good sized lot. lawn Sc trees, paved

street, sidewalk, alley at rear 3 blocka
from high school. Ph Salem.

Harold W. Heers
3053 Portland Rd.

Mill St ph 341 W. Dallas '

BY OWNER : Houae. 3 bedrooms, liv-
ing room, dining room, kitchen, break- -
fast room, hardwood floor, fireplace.
unfinished upstair. full basement.
auto, sawdust heat hse. la in good
cond Price $10,0ig) 1305 S I2th t

ATTRACffVsT'l'bedroom bungalow.
hardwood In living A dining rma . fire- -
place, auto, sawdust heat, breakfast
none:, large well, leadeeaped lot. pick- - j

et fence, fruit St aut trees, near school
St bus $10,300. Phone 0412

FOR THE BEST new $ A 4 rm
homes at right prices In the city . or
rural area, call Percy Ullman. Broker.
Phone 00U2.

Reimann Real Estate
Ph 3723 or 7834

$3050- --- 4 rm modern uhflnished hae
' acraa. close to bus. school

and store. North. Call Chris-tens-ee

$300017 acres. 20O walnut tree, the
rest in ptunes. Terms. Call
Cht tstensen.

$37503 bdrms. real buy. 100x100 lot.
So east Call Johnson

M70t Income $50 per month. 3 apts
1 rm, 2 rm. ' 3 rm.. owner in 3
rm apt. West Salem. Call
Jotxnmm

$7304- -4 . acre, f rm hae all bldg
3 yrs aid. Near school Call
Oirxrts noan

$T3SO t bed room with rented apt
Large lot. basemen t . immediate

session SE. Ask for Ruberned rooms, front room, break-
fast nook, hdwood floors. Vene-
tian blinds, plastered walls, nice
light kitchen, conciete founda-
tion Call Johnson

$7840 3 bdrms. frt. rm . din rm., full
t . bltrtt . furnace, elect, water htr.,
V. 1er 100x100. fruit garden. Call

Jolmson
M400V4 bdrm . liv , rm . din rm..

Ige bit. very roomy, near bus
A school Call Johnson
Modern 2 bdrm. hse Engle-
wood. basement, auto, furnace.
Call Chri.tenaen
3 bed room all on one floor.
fireplace, large lot. Southeast
Ask for Ruberg

$10 300---3 bed room, fireplace, hard-
wood floor Basement, auto,
gas tirnace Hollywood Dtat.
Ask for Ruberg

$10 300- - --3 ba rooms. 1 floor, hdwd
floors, front rm . din. rm., kit-
chen with built-ins- . full bsmt..
automatic furnace pipe, saw-
dust fuel, hse just redecorated
Call Johnson

Reimann Real Estate
301 S High Ph TT22 or 7436 ,

$2000
3 A tract N E , good level aotl wetl

drained, has several acres of new
rapberrie. Won't last long.

Harold W. Heers
Ph Salem 30J5 Portland Rd
.42JMiIl St. -- PJ1 361 W, Dallas ,

$6250 fujl price
New. completely modern 2 bedroom

home will be completed in I week,
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